FOR OFFICE USE ONLY	

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Talbot to Engrossed House Bill No. 592 by Representative Talbot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 2, line 5, after "by" and before "Work" insert "the"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 2, line 6, after "evidence" delete the remainder of the line and insert a comma ","
- 5 and "studies, and applicable portions of the guidelines specific to the drugs listed in
- 6 Appendix A."
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 8 On page 3, line 1, after "evidence" delete the remainder of the line and insert a comma ","
- 9 and "studies, and applicable portions of the guidelines specific to the drugs listed in
- 10 Appendix A. The"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- On page 3, line 17, after "by" and before "the" insert "Chapter 27 of Title 40 of"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 3, line 18, delete "Title 40, Chapter 27,"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 4, line 7, after "drugs" and before "shall" insert a comma "," and "regardless of the
- 17 classification or the lack of classification of any individual drug,"